
Studený Šimon NM20180 0 AO Sparta Považská Bystrica  

Vicianová Alica NM20160 0 AO Sparta Považská Bystrica  

Kujanová Natália NM20160 0 AO Sparta Považská Bystrica  

Korenčiak Adam NM20180 0 AO Sparta Považská Bystrica  

Muthová Amália NM20170 0 AO Sparta Považská Bystrica  

Fapšová Sára NM20210 0 AO Sparta Považská Bystrica  

Holkovič Oliver NM20200 0 AO Sparta Považská Bystrica  

Žbodák Tomáš NM20170 0 AO Sparta Považská Bystrica  

Kardošová Natália NM20160 0 AO Sparta Považská Bystrica  

Kardošová Mária NM20170 0 AO Sparta Považská Bystrica  

Talafa Frederik NM20170 0 AO Sparta Považská Bystrica  

Kardošová Monika NM20190 0 AO Sparta Považská Bystrica  

Dúbravec Juraj NM20180 0 AO Sparta Považská Bystrica  

Vitková Táňa NM20190 0 AO Sparta Považská Bystrica  

Kostrbík Adrian NM20200 0 AO Sparta Považská Bystrica  

Drienovská Eliška NM20200 0 AO Sparta Považská Bystrica  

Lukáč Richard NM20180 0 AO Sparta Považská Bystrica  

Lacko Jakub NM20170 0 AO Sparta Považská Bystrica  

Šedík Juraj NM20190 0 AO Sparta Považská Bystrica  

Hudek Juraj NM20180 0 AO Sparta Považská Bystrica  

Reváková Kamila NM20160 0 AO Sparta Považská Bystrica  

Štefániková Emma NM20190 0 AO Sparta Považská Bystrica  

Studený Jonáš NM20200 0 AO Sparta Považská Bystrica  

Náhliková Amália NM20160 0 AO Sparta Považská Bystrica  

Holienčíková Nikola NM20160 0 AO Sparta Považská Bystrica  

Dúbravcová Beáta NM20210 0 AO Sparta Považská Bystrica  

Taldová Karolína NM20170 0 AO Sparta Považská Bystrica  

Fapšo Peter NM20190 0 AO Sparta Považská Bystrica  

Meixner Patrik NM20170 0 AO Sparta Považská Bystrica  

Celkom 29 atlétov/atletiek

MenoSP Narodený KlubUmie.

diaľka z miesta odrazu Detská atletika mladší  05.09.2025 16:30
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Meixnerová Petra1 06.2820140 0 AO Sparta Považská Bystrica  

Šterdasová Karin2 06.3520140 0 AO Olympia Považská Bystrica  

Veselovský Noel3= 06.3620150 0 AO Sparta Považská Bystrica  PB

Rezák Filip3= 06.3620140 0 AO Sparta Považská Bystrica  PB

Michaldová Ela5 06.5020150 0 AO Sparta Považská Bystrica  

Lieskovský Simon6 06.7020140 0 AO Sparta Považská Bystrica  PB

Helíková Anna7 06.7420150 0 AO Sparta Považská Bystrica  PB

Meier Tobias8 06.8320150 0 AO Sparta Považská Bystrica  PB

Vanková Lenka9 06.9420140 0 AO Sparta Považská Bystrica  PB

Haladejová Tereza10 07.0220140 0 AO Sparta Považská Bystrica  PB

Šedíková Zuzana11 07.1220150 0 AO Olympia Považská Bystrica  PB

Reváková Ľudmila12 07.2420140 0 AO Sparta Považská Bystrica  

Gajdošík Lukáš13 07.4420150 0 AO Sparta Považská Bystrica  PB

Lengyelová Lenka14 07.7120150 0 AO Sparta Považská Bystrica  

Hrebičík Alex15 07.7520150 0 AO Sparta Považská Bystrica  PB

Kardošová Alexia16 07.8120130 0 AO Sparta Považská Bystrica  

Celkom 16 atlétov/atletiek

MenoSP Narodený KlubUmie.

40 m Detská atletika starší - Beh 05.09.2025 16:30
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Lengyelová Lenka NM20150 0 AO Sparta Považská Bystrica  

Helíková Anna NM20150 0 AO Sparta Považská Bystrica  

Reváková Ľudmila NM20140 0 AO Sparta Považská Bystrica  

Haladejová Tereza NM20140 0 AO Sparta Považská Bystrica  

Lieskovský Simon NM20140 0 AO Sparta Považská Bystrica  

Michaldová Ela NM20150 0 AO Sparta Považská Bystrica  

Rezák Filip NM20140 0 AO Sparta Považská Bystrica  

Pružincová Nina NM20160 0 AO Sparta Považská Bystrica  

Gajdošík Lukáš NM20150 0 AO Sparta Považská Bystrica  

Vanková Lenka NM20140 0 AO Sparta Považská Bystrica  

Meier Tobias NM20150 0 AO Sparta Považská Bystrica  

Hrebičík Alex NM20150 0 AO Sparta Považská Bystrica  

Meixnerová Petra NM20140 0 AO Sparta Považská Bystrica  

Veselovský Noel NM20150 0 AO Sparta Považská Bystrica  

Šedíková Zuzana NM20150 0 AO Olympia Považská Bystrica  

Celkom 15 atlétov/atletiek

MenoSP Narodený KlubUmie.

diaľka z miesta odrazu Detská atletika starší  05.09.2025 17:00
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Dúbravec Juraj NM20180 0 AO Sparta Považská Bystrica  

Kardošová Monika NM20190 0 AO Sparta Považská Bystrica  

Talafa Frederik NM20170 0 AO Sparta Považská Bystrica  

Kardošová Mária NM20170 0 AO Sparta Považská Bystrica  

Kardošová Natália NM20160 0 AO Sparta Považská Bystrica  

Žbodák Tomáš NM20170 0 AO Sparta Považská Bystrica  

Holkovič Oliver NM20200 0 AO Sparta Považská Bystrica  

Fapšová Sára NM20210 0 AO Sparta Považská Bystrica  

Muthová Amália NM20170 0 AO Sparta Považská Bystrica  

Korenčiak Adam NM20180 0 AO Sparta Považská Bystrica  

Kujanová Natália NM20160 0 AO Sparta Považská Bystrica  

Meixner Patrik NM20170 0 AO Sparta Považská Bystrica  

Studený Šimon NM20180 0 AO Sparta Považská Bystrica  

Vicianová Alica NM20160 0 AO Sparta Považská Bystrica  

Pružincová Nina NM20160 0 AO Sparta Považská Bystrica  

Taldová Karolína NM20170 0 AO Sparta Považská Bystrica  

Fapšo Peter NM20190 0 AO Sparta Považská Bystrica  

Dúbravcová Beáta NM20210 0 AO Sparta Považská Bystrica  

Holienčíková Nikola NM20160 0 AO Sparta Považská Bystrica  

Náhliková Amália NM20160 0 AO Sparta Považská Bystrica  

Studený Jonáš NM20200 0 AO Sparta Považská Bystrica  

Štefániková Emma NM20190 0 AO Sparta Považská Bystrica  

Reváková Kamila NM20160 0 AO Sparta Považská Bystrica  

Hudek Juraj NM20180 0 AO Sparta Považská Bystrica  

Šedík Juraj NM20190 0 AO Sparta Považská Bystrica  

Lacko Jakub NM20170 0 AO Sparta Považská Bystrica  

Lukáč Richard NM20180 0 AO Sparta Považská Bystrica  

Drienovská Eliška NM20200 0 AO Sparta Považská Bystrica  

Kostrbík Adrian NM20200 0 AO Sparta Považská Bystrica  

Vitková Táňa NM20190 0 AO Sparta Považská Bystrica  

Celkom 30 atlétov/atletiek

MenoSP Narodený KlubUmie.

50 m Detská atletika mladší - Beh 05.09.2025 17:00
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Rezák Filip1 39.3020140 0 AO Sparta Považská Bystrica  PB

Šterdasová Karin2 31.5020140 0 AO Olympia Považská Bystrica  PB

Šedíková Zuzana3= 23.2020150 0 AO Olympia Považská Bystrica  PB

Reváková Ľudmila3= 23.2020140 0 AO Sparta Považská Bystrica  PB

Michaldová Ela5 22.5020150 0 AO Sparta Považská Bystrica  PB

Veselovský Noel6 21.0020150 0 AO Sparta Považská Bystrica  

Gajdošík Lukáš7 20.7020150 0 AO Sparta Považská Bystrica  

Lieskovský Simon8 20.6020140 0 AO Sparta Považská Bystrica  PB

Kardošová Alexia9 20.1020130 0 AO Sparta Považská Bystrica  PB

Helíková Anna10 20.0020150 0 AO Sparta Považská Bystrica  

Vanková Lenka11 18.0020140 0 AO Sparta Považská Bystrica  

Haladejová Tereza12 17.8020140 0 AO Sparta Považská Bystrica  

Meier Tobias13 17.7020150 0 AO Sparta Považská Bystrica  

Meixnerová Petra14 13.4020140 0 AO Sparta Považská Bystrica  

Lengyelová Lenka15 13.3020150 0 AO Sparta Považská Bystrica  

Hrebičík Alex16 10.0020150 0 AO Sparta Považská Bystrica  

Celkom 16 atlétov/atletiek

MenoSP Narodený KlubUmie.

hod vortexom Detská atletika starší  05.09.2025 17:45
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Žbodák Tomáš1 18.4020170 0 AO Sparta Považská Bystrica  PB

Talafa Frederik2 14.0020170 0 AO Sparta Považská Bystrica  PB

Vicianová Alica3 10.7020160 0 AO Sparta Považská Bystrica  PB

Štefániková Emma4 09.0020190 0 AO Sparta Považská Bystrica  PB

Taldová Karolína5= 08.0020170 0 AO Sparta Považská Bystrica  PB

Šedík Juraj5= 08.0020190 0 AO Sparta Považská Bystrica  PB

Vitková Táňa7 03.3020190 0 AO Sparta Považská Bystrica  PB

Kardošová Monika8= 00.0020190 0 AO Sparta Považská Bystrica  

Kardošová Natália8= 00.0020160 0 AO Sparta Považská Bystrica  

Fapšová Sára8= 00.0020210 0 AO Sparta Považská Bystrica  PB

Muthová Amália8= 00.0020170 0 AO Sparta Považská Bystrica  PB

Korenčiak Adam8= 00.0020180 0 AO Sparta Považská Bystrica  PB

Kujanová Natália8= 00.0020160 0 AO Sparta Považská Bystrica  

Meixner Patrik8= 00.0020170 0 AO Sparta Považská Bystrica  

Studený Šimon8= 00.0020180 0 AO Sparta Považská Bystrica  PB

Fapšo Peter8= 00.0020190 0 AO Sparta Považská Bystrica  PB

Dúbravcová Beáta8= 00.0020210 0 AO Sparta Považská Bystrica  

Holienčíková Nikola8= 00.0020160 0 AO Sparta Považská Bystrica  PB

Náhliková Amália8= 00.0020160 0 AO Sparta Považská Bystrica  

Studený Jonáš8= 00.0020200 0 AO Sparta Považská Bystrica  PB

Holkovič Oliver8= 00.0020200 0 AO Sparta Považská Bystrica  PB

Reváková Kamila8= 00.0020160 0 AO Sparta Považská Bystrica  

Hudek Juraj8= 00.0020180 0 AO Sparta Považská Bystrica  PB

Kardošová Mária8= 00.0020170 0 AO Sparta Považská Bystrica  

Lacko Jakub8= 00.0020170 0 AO Sparta Považská Bystrica  

Lukáč Richard8= 00.0020180 0 AO Sparta Považská Bystrica  

Drienovská Eliška8= 00.0020200 0 AO Sparta Považská Bystrica  

Dúbravec Juraj8= 00.0020180 0 AO Sparta Považská Bystrica  

Kostrbík Adrian8= 00.0020200 0 AO Sparta Považská Bystrica  PB

Celkom 29 atlétov/atletiek

MenoSP Narodený KlubUmie.

hod vortexom Detská atletika mladší  05.09.2025 17:45
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